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Questions

Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November
19,1938

How many states were there at the time of Partition?

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

Answers Choice
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. Treaty of Lausanne
. Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

50
62
81
91

10
17
30
38

. Aug 1947

March 1948
Dec 1948
March 1949

1867
1869
1871
1877

March 23, 1957
March 23, 1956
March 23, 1972
August 15, 1948

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these

Ibn-e-Sina

Abu Rehan Bairuni
Ibn-e-Beitar
Maulana Rumi

1965
1967
1969
1970

L.I. Chandrigar
Muhammad Mehdi
Abdul Haq

. All of the above

565
665
765
865

. On August 14, 1947
. On August 14, 1948

On August 15, 1947

. On March 23, 1948

. On 14th August, 1947

On 1st July, 1970

On 23rd March, 1948
On 3rd June, 1971

. Nawab Wagqar ul Mulk

. Mohsin Ul Mulk

. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
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Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?
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. General yahya khan

. Noor ul amin
. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

. December 1929

. January 1931
. August 1932

Babur
. Shah Jahan
. Jahangir

. Lord Wavell
. Lord Curzon
. Lord Linlithgo

B. Sarharpur

C
D

. Kohat
. Delhi



