

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Treaty of Seerves was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
2	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
3	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
4	Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.	A. Aug 1947 B. March 1948 C. Dec 1948 D. March 1949
5	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
6	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?	A. March 23, 1957 B. March 23, 1956 C. March 23, 1972 D. August 15, 1948
7	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
8	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
9	Who is the author of "Kitab-ul-Hind"?	A. Ibn-e-Sina B. Abu Rehan Bairuni C. Ibn-e-Beitar D. Maulana Rumi
10	The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
11	He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November 19,1938	A. I.I. Chandigar B. Muhammad Mehdi C. Abdul Haq D. All of the above
12	How many states were there at the time of Partition?	A. 565 B. 665 C. 765 D. 865
13	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
14	When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?	A. On 14th August, 1947 B. On 1st July, 1970 C. On 23rd March, 1948 D. On 3rd June, 1971
15	Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?	A. Nawab Waqr ul Mulk B. Mohsin Ul Mulk C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan

16	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General Yahya Khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul Amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
17	When the first Round Table Conference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
18	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the era of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangzeb
19	Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Linlithgo D. Lord Mount Batten
20	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi